Double-acting, magnetic, cushioned
ø 16, 25, 32, 40, 50, 63, 80
Series 50 rodless cylinders
T h e  c o m p a n y  r e s e r v e s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  v a r y  m o d e l s  a n d  d i m e n s i o n s  w i t h o u t  n o t i c e .
T h e s e  p r o d u c t s  a r e  d e s i g n e d  f o r  i n d u s t r i a l  a p p l i c a t i o n s  a n d  a r e  n o t  s u i t a b l e  f o r  s a l e  t o  t h e  g e n e r a l  p u b l i c .
1.14
001
A

40 12 55 90 110 150 M6 12 12 4 G1/4 17,5 226 300 35 37 M6 15 88,5
50 12 70 110 140 180 M6 12 12 4 G1/4 13,5 272 350 40 39 M8 16 103
63 16 90 140 180 220 M8 16 15 4 G3/8 17,5 342 430 45 44 M8 16 125
80 20 120 180 240 280 M10 20 18 4 G1/2 32 408 520 45 56 M10 18,5 153,5
S S1 T U V Z X Y W AA BB TG SW2
28 27 13,5 10 18 24 4,5 24,5 27 29 30 18 4 P
40 40 20 15 23 33 5,5 38 40 43 46 27 6 P
52 52 26 18 27 46 7 48,5 45 54 60 36 6 P
63 63 31,5 18 28 49 7 51 75 57 61 43 6 P
74,5 76 38 18 28 57 7 59 85 65 69 53 10 P
92 94 47 19 30 68 9 70 105 78 83 67 10 P
115,5 117 58,5 20 32 83 11 86 120 95 101 83 12 P
(+ add the stroke)
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø A1 A2 A3 A4 A5 A6 A7 A8
B-50-16 16 3 150 12 3 15 3,6 18 26
B-50-25 25 6,5 232 18,5 3 22 5,5 27 39
B-50-32 32 8 286 22 4 30 6,6 36 51
B-50-40 40 13,5 325 16,5 4 38 9 30 62
B-50-50 50 13,5 375 16,5 6 48 9 40 75
B-50-63 63 11 460 19 6 57 11 48 93
B-50-80 80 18,5 555 21,5 6 72 14 60 116
A
C
T
U

N° 2 feet
N° 4 screws.
horizontal
elevation
ve
rti
ca
l
m
ov
em
en
t
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12
BH-50-16 16 42 12 25 15 34 20 - 3,4 4,5 12 - 4
BH-50-25 25 56 21 32,6 22 47 22 - 5,5 10,1 12 - 5
BH-50-32 32 74 25 47,5 30 62 45 31 6,6 9,7 20 - -
BH-50-40 40 85 35 56 38 73 60 45 6,6 18,2 20 - -
BH-50-50 50 98 32 67,5 48 86 60 45 6,6 29,7 20 - -
BH-50-63 63 126 50 78,5 57 109 74 56 9 11 20 41 -
BH-50-80 80 155 65 96 72 135 80 60 11 14,5 20 41 -
DIMENSIONS
Mod. ø C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 C7 C8 C9 C10 C11 C12 C13
CF-50-25 25 6 16 40,8 22,9 7,9 31,5 3 15,8 1,2 5,6 38 55,4 4,5
CF-50-32 32 9,3 50 76,4 27,4 11,9 38,1 3,8 19 1,7 7,1 48,5 69,4 5,5
CF-50-40 40 9,3 50 76,4 24,4 11,9 38,1 3,8 19 1,2 7,1 51 70,9 3,5
CF-50-50 50 9,3 80 114,6 37,1 11,9 43,9 6,1 22 1,8 8,6 59 89,2 5,9
CF-50-63 63 12,7 100 134,6 42,2 15,9 43,9 6,1 22 0,8 8,6 70 104,7 6,5
CF-50-80 80 12,7 125 159,5 42,2 19,9 50,3 6,1 25,1 3 11 86 122,2 5
A
C
T
U